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

MLS#W2216722

        

RYCHARD McKEOWN*

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

A KODAK MOMENT $399,000
Picture your family in this spotless 4+1 br 
semi-det corner lot. Unique open concept 
builder fl oor plan in the main fl oor. Cozy 3 
-sided fi replace you & your family can enjoy! 
Engineered hand scraped hardwood fl oor-
ing. Custom hardwood stairs w/wrought iron 
pickets ('10), upgraded kit, garage access 
from house, convenient 2nd fl or laundry. 
Prof fi n stamped concrete 
('10), 5th br/offi ce in bsmt. So 
many upgrades you'll need to 
see for yourself.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BIG & BEAUTIFUL
$619,000

3 oversized bedrooms, 3 spacious 
full baths located in a great 
neighbourhood! Just steps to 
schools, parks & shops. Featuring 
a large kitchen, upgraded oak 
cabinets, separate dining rm, 
main flr laundry, gas fireplace, 
m a g n i f i c e n t 

hardwood floors, ceramics, prof fin basement, B/I wall unit, pot lights, 
cold cellar & sound barrier walls. Prof landscaped front stone & back 
yards w/2 decks, W/O from kitchen & master BR, 3 car garage.

GEM OF A 
HOUSE $619,000

On a wonderful street in 
prestigious Stewart's Mill. 
Terrific curb appeal, premium 
fenced lot with endless views. 
No homes behind, backing 
onto greenspace. Welcoming 
front foyer open to second 
floor. Warm & cozy family 
room with gas 
fireplace open 
to kitchen/
breakfast with 
W/O to 
backyard.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM STEVE FONTANNA*

END UNIT  $192,000
2 Bedroom unit, underground parking for 2 cars.

Call Steve Fontanna direct 647-929-0894.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

There’s Room For Everything You’ve Ever Collected Plus Kids In This Fine Pidel Residence In 
Berkeley Estates. You Will Be Delighted By The High Ceilings & Bright Rooms 
Flooded With Natural Light As Well As The Many Amenities For Gracious Liv-
ing. Magnifi cent Detailing, Gourmet Eat-In Kitchen W/Dbl Oven & Warming 
Drawer, Granite Counters, All S/S Appliances O/Looking Gorgeous Saltwater 
Pool W/ View Of Lake!  

ROOM FOR 
EVERYTHING 
$1,300,000

Top Franchise Brands 
(Listing and Selling 
Combined) For Sold 
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RE/MAX Royal 
LePage

Prudential Sutton Coldwell 
Banker

Century 21

15.95%

2.33% 1.59% 1.49% 1.21%GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST. (905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    
ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  (519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   

ERIN: 14 MAIN ST. (519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516

www.remaxcentre.ca INC., BROKERAGE

*Salesperson
** Broker

"Re/Max is 
a Top 

Producer 
in Real 
Estate 
Sales."
Come 

Join Us!

LINDA OLSON*
www.lindaolson.ca

$649,000
Character and charm awaits your touches. In town living with 
all the privacy and room for a growing family. Century home 
with it's original trim and grandeur. Call Linda today to book 
your tour.                                                 MLS# W2243199

$219,900
Sun drenched corner unit in desirable area. Call Marc.

MARC BASKIN*

NEW - 5 ACRES

NEW NEW

NEW

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

GREAT LOCATION
$389,000

In Georgetown Close To The 
Go. This Home Has Lots Of Po-
tential - Live In The House And 
Build New Next Door! Lovely 
Lot With Interlocking Stone, 
Fenced Yard. Part Of Property 
Has Been Severed 
As A Separate Lot. 
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